o
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Form CDP-1
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION April 2004

Form must be Typed
APPLICATION FOR SURFACE PIT

Submit in Duplicate
Operator Name: Prolific Resources, L.L.C. License Number: 33964 =
Operator Address: 2725 Dry Creek Gecat Bead , S (9530
Contact Person: - Mr. Darrell Willinger Phone Number:  (620) 793-2258

Lease Name & Well No Panning #2 / Lg oy d iaﬂi{ Pit Location (QQQQ):

Type of Pit: Pit is: 30'S . _E/2 __E/2 | NW
D Emergency Pit |:| Burn Pit l:] Proposed Existing Sec._ 18 Twp. 22 ;N DEast West
ing Pi iling Pi st ; 1,350
D Settling Pit D Drilling Pit If Existing, date constructed _ __ Feetfrom North /DSouth Line of Section
D Work pit Haul-Off Pit July 08, 2008 (KCC Inspected) 2310
orkover Pi aul- i ) . .
i ity — Feetfrom East / West Line of Section
(If WP Supply API No. or Year Drilled) Pit capacity: D
6,000 (bbls) Stafford County
Is the pit located in a Sensitive Ground Water Area? %s DNO Chloride concentration: mg/l
(For Emergency Pits and Settling Pits only)
Is the bottom below ground level? Artificial Liner? How is the pit lined if a plastic liner is not used?

Yes DNO I:l Yes No Bentonite clays in the drilling mud (Drispac)

Pit dimensions (all but working pits): 125 Length (feet) 125 Width (feet) L1 wa: steelpits
Depth from ground level to deepest point: 4 (feet) [:__] No Pit
If the pit is lined give a brief description of the liner Describe procedures for periodic maintenance and determining
material, thickness and installation procedure. liner integrity, including any special monitoring.
N/A N/A
Distance to nearest water well within one-mile of pit Depth to shallowest fresh water 31 feet.

Source of information:

o oc  feet J:L measured :Lwell owner J:L electric log KDWR

660 85

feet Depth of water well

Emergency, Settling and Burn Pits ONLY: Drilling, Workover and Haul-Off Pits ONLY:
Chemical Drispac Mud

Producing Formation: Type of material utilized in drilling/workover:
Number of producing wells on lease: Number of working pits to be utilized: 0
Barrels of fluid produced daily: Abandonment procedure: Pull clear fluids, allow pit to dry and

then backfill with fresh dirt.

Does the slope from the tank battery allow all spilled fluids to
flow into the pit? EIYes DNO Drill pits must be closed within 365 days of spud date.

| hereby certify that the above statements are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

July 11, 2008 ¢
Date Signatpre &f Applieant or Agent
C =
KCC OFFICE USE ONLY steelPit [ | RFAC[ -1 RFASF]

o0

=
O &= 2 =
Date Received:__ =7 //( Z @& _ Permit Number: [$-(ES- (9@‘2&(5?/@%rmit Date:__ 7/ /[ BE  Lease Inspection: IﬂYes DNO

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Kathleen Sebelius, Governor

N
K A N s A s Thomas E. Wright, Chairman

" Michael C. Moffet, Commissioner
CORPORATION COMMISSION Joseph F. Harkins, Commissioner

July 11, 2008

Mr. Darrell Willinger
Prolific Resources, LLC
2725 Dry Creek

Great Bend, KS 67530

RE: Haul-Off Pit Application
Panning Lease Well No. 2
NW/4 Sec. 18-22S-11W
Stafford County, Kansas

Dear Mr. Willinger:

District staff has inspected the above referenced location and has determined that the haul-off pit shall be
constructed without slots, the bottom shall be flat and reasonably level, and the free fluids must be
removed. The fluids are to be removed from the haul-off pit as soon as the Hutchinson Salt section has
been drilled through and displacement of the fluids into the haul-off pit has occurred. The fluids should be
removed again as soon as practical after haul-off operations have ceased.

NO completion fluids or non-exempt wastes shall be placed in the haul-off pit.
The fluids should be taken to an authorized disposal well. Please call the District Office at (620) 225-
8888 when the fluids have been removed. Please file form CDP-5 (August 2004), Exploration and
Production Waste Transfer, within 30 days of fluid removal. Conservation division forms are available
through our office and on the KCC web site: www.kcc.state.ks.us/conservation/forms.
A copy of this letter should be posted in the doghouse along with the approved Intent to Drill.
If you have any questions or concerns please feel free to contact the undersigned at the above address.
Sincerely,
ﬁ%w
Kathy Hayne

Environmental Protection and Remediation Department

cc: district office

CONSERVATION DIVISION
Finney State Office Building, 130 S. Market, Room 2078, Wichita, KS 67202-3802
(316) 337-6200 ® Fax: (316)337-6211 e http://kec ks.gov/



| PE TERRA Energy Services

110 South Main, Suite #510

Wichita, KS 67202

(316) 250-5655 (Voice)

(316) 263-5734 (FAX)

(316) 269-2015 (Office)
Jburk-peterra@shcglobal.net (C-Mall)

July 11, 2008

Kansas Corporation Commission
Conservation Division
130 South Market, Room #2078

RE: Haul-off Pit Application for Prolific Resources
Lloyd #1 (API # 15-185-23540-0000)
710' FNL & 330' FWL of 18-22s-11w
Stafford County, KS

Dear Kathy Haynes,

As requested, I have included herewith a newly completed CDP-1 designating the location of the
haul-off pit, the letter of permission from the landowner, and copies of the oil & gas leases for
both, the Lloyd lease and the Panning lease (location of the pit).

The haul-off pit we will be utilizing is the Panning #2 (API #15-185-23541-0000) which is a new
location that was inspected by Mr. Richard Lacy (KCC - Dodge City Office) on June 9, 2008,
and approved for use.

If you need anything further or need to speak with me, please feel free to call me at any time.

Best regards,

XC: Darrell Willinger. Prolific Resources
Randy Martin, VAL Energy, Inc.

Exploration - Production - Consulting Geology - Environmental Regulatory Compliance
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Kathleen Sebelius, Governor

/
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HAUL-OFF PIT APPLICATION
FILING REQUIREMENTS

DISPOSAL OF DIKE AND PIT CONTENTS.
Each operator shall perform one of the following when disposing of dike or pit contents:

Remove the liquid contents to a disposal well or other oil and gas operation approved by the commission or to
road maintenance or construction locations approved by the department;

dispose of reserve pit waste down the annular space of a well completed according to the alternate |
requirements of K. A.R. 82-3-106, if the waste to be disposed of was generated during the drilling and
completion of the well; or

dispose of the remaining solid contents in any manner required by the commission. The requirements may
include any of the following:

(A)  Burial in place, in accordance with the grading and restoration requirements in K.A.R. 82-3-602 (f);
(B)  removal and placement of the contents in an on-site disposal area approved by the commission,;
(C) removal and placement of the contents in an off-site disposal area on acreage owned by the same
landowner or to another producing lease or unit operated by the same operator, if prior written
permission from the landowner has been obtained; or
(D)  removal of the contents to a permitted off-site disposal area approved by the department.
Each violation of this regulation shall be punishable by the following:
A $1,000 penalty for the first violation;

a $2,500 penalty for the second violation; and
a $5,000 penalty and an operator license review for the third violation.

Complete and return with Haul-Off Pit Application, Form CDP1(2004)

Haul-off pit will be located in an on-site disposal area: [JYes [INo

Haul-off pit is located in an off-site disposal area on acreage owned by the same landowner:
[JYes[/INo Ifyes, written permission from the landowner must be obtained. Attach written permission
to haul-off pit application.

Haul-off pit is located in an off-site disposal area on another producing lease or unit operated by the
same operator: [/IYes [_]1No If yes, written permission from the landowner must be obtained. Attach
permission and a copy of the lease assignment that covers the acreage where the haul-off pit is to be
located, to the haul-off pit application.

CONSERVATION DIVISION
Finney State Office Building, 130 S. Market, Room 2078, Wichita, KS 67202-3802
(316) 337-6200 * Fax: (316)337-6211 e hup://kecks.gov/
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07/09/2008 13:51 FAX 6207939762 KEENAN LAW FIRM [@oo1

Douglas Panning
122 SE 130 Avenue
Ellinwood, Kansas 67526

VIA FACSIMILE
(316) 263-5734

July 9, 2008

Jeff Burk:

I give my permission to Prolific Resources to use the Panning #2 pits to hold drilling mud to drill
the #1 Lloyd Willinger well. The pits are located in the East Half of the Northwest Quarter (E/2

NW/4) of Section 18-22-11, Stafford County, Kansas. [ also give my permission to use the water
well on the same Jocation.

Sincerely,

Douglas Panning
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FORM B8 = (PRODIICRAH S¥RGtAL) (PATD-UP) . Reorder No. Buom Prower Co be.
83U (Rev. 1993 08115 h

OIL AND GAS LEASE ISP ETR TR ————
March__ -— 2007

ACREEMENT, Made and satornd intn the , __208H gy e Mg

by and between . .___DoOUglas R, Panning And Joan K. Panning, his wife: and Marvin Panning and
Debbie Panning, his wife.

whose mevling sédrese lo h for culled Lassor (whether otw or more),

and Darrell L. Willinger, 2725 Dry Creek, Great Bend, KS 67530 .

- . oo - - h coller Lesser:
[— of__More than Teg § no/100 Dotiass (5___10, 00 3ta hand pald, recelp of which

B here -du»wkd;:d and «f the ~nlu~ hmn provided and of the agreements of (he dessee herein comained, hmby Branu. leases snd beu elcl\ulvew unio lessee for the pumpase
of by yaical and eihcr meara, proapecting dnlling, adiing $nd vp 8 fur and oll, liquid hy Ll all gases, and thelr rmapactive

consinuer wodtm lie ..hi L'y “watar, har Ru.ds, 3nd aks {0to aubuusface siau, Iaying pipe linex, mnng otl, Mlmq anke, pawsr numxu wiephons 1ines. ang Other siruCwures
and thinge tharman Lo producs, aave, take cure of, treal, manufaciure, Procews. steie and 1ot 4aid oil. liquid hydrcesrbond. gases and their iopective conatiluent products and oihar
products manufaciured erefrom. 4nd housing and e caring for he emplayons, the following dascrthed land, ingeher with any reverionary rights and sher-scquired loterest,

thewmin amuaied 10 Counly of . tafford suwof __ KAOSAS e . daacrined 24 follows so-wiy

East 1/2 Northwest Quarter E 1/2 NW 1/4

In Secsion 18 T np— 2 + Range 11 and 80 acres. more ot lees. and all
arcretons theretn

Sabject W the provissana herein cantained, this leass shall remain in force for a wrm of _2_... years from thie date (calied “primary term™. and a» long thetealter
as nil, quid hydracarhane, goe of othes reepective consthvent products, ar sny uf Lhym, is produced frum said land or land with which aaid land ia pocl.d

[n considerativn of the preminea the said lsases covenents and ngrees’

1nt To dehver 1o the credit of lessur. frev of cuml. in tha pipe line to which lsasss may cannect wella an gasd land. the aqual anasighth (4) part of all Gil prodaced snd saved
from the leascd premisvs.

nd  To pay lesss? ot gas of whitsvever nature or kind prodwced and acld, or used off the premussa_ ar used (n the manufacturs of sny products therefram, nnesighth (4).
#UAhe Market price ot ﬂ-- well, ibat, nx to gas sald by l-uu in no svent more than ane aighih (4] of 1he proseeds received by lessen frutn duch aalesl, for the gas eold, usedt off the

, or in the of products 0id pay to be made monthly. Whers gos frvm # wall producing ans only ie ot #old or weed. lesaee may pay o tender
" Nyﬂl’ °M Dollar (§1.00} per ysar per nei lmlmul aree retained hereunder. and if sueh payment or tender ia made it wil) bu considersd that gun is being produced within the
menning af ths preceding paragraph,

This lsase may be mainiaimad dunng the pnmary term hereol withuwi farther pl]nﬁ\l ur lnllm.— wperatione. If the lesase shall cammenes to arill a wall within the wrm
of thu lesar or any extension thereof, (he lrdwre whall have the right lo drill surh well &0 and dlepaieh. and if oll or gas. or either of them. be
{ound In Paying ywanlitive, Lhia dense shall contings wnd he in {nrre with fike effect as INM well had hﬁéumvl-!d --lhm the larm of yuars first coentioned.

If anvd 10unor owng & 1e4e (NTERVY 0 he #DOve drecribed lend than the smtire and undlndcd tre mple satats therein_ then the roynhies hereln provided for shsil be peld
the anid Wasar Anly 10 Ve Proporuon which |eesar's (Niertsl brars Lo the wholv and undivided fov.

Leoter ohall bave the right W use, fres af raat, gar, nil And watsr produssd o0 aaid [and oy [semee’s oprration thereon, except water from the wells of fussor.

When requested by basor, isesce shall Dury Lleseee's pipe line below phuw depth.

No well ahall be drilled asarer than 200 (ret o the houss or Harn NOW Oh #id Premiece withoul wiitten ranaent of learoe

Lavewr shail pay for damages caused by leasee's 0peratons tv gruwing crope vn aaid land,

Loaaos ahiall have the nght at #ny Time te remuve wll muchinery and fiztures glacad on 4a18 premiscs. iMIVAING the FIGNL ty druww ABS PemoVe ceaing.

1t the enate of either party hersta 10 aasigned, and the lekﬂ of aMifning in whole or in part in sxpreasly allnwed, the snvananta hereof shail extond to Uhelr heira,
ARV, administeators, aucceasara o7 Aapigng, Myt o ¢hangs in the ownership of the land ar amignmeny of tentals o ¢oyalties shAHl be binding on the leases ontil uftsr the
Kvotr has been furnishad with & wriven tranafer oc mssignmant ar & trus enpy thereaf In rase laness sasigiid thi K, In whale or in purt, lessen shall be relisved nf all nbligationy
with resnect 10 the 8MIgowd purtian or parinna Rrieng FubsequUent 10 the date of amignment.

Jaasre mav a1 a0y tror ranscute and deliver U Joagor or Dlace of recoNd & releiac o7 rvlansen rovering any portian nr partions of the ahove described premises and thercdy
surrender thin lense anch portion of portivne und be relivved af sll shligatons a8 to the acreage svrrendered.

All expees or implied covensnts of 110 [ease ohall be sabjunt o ull Fadernl and Stata Laws. Execotive Ordere. Kuies o Kegulations. and thin Leass shall not bt Lerminated,

Il;e:’:'b or 1n part, par lessee held lintke n damagen, for farlure tn comply sherewhh. If compliancy ia prevented by, ur if anch (ailore is the rexult of, any aurh Law, Order, Ruls or
wIation

hasady PP SOy N “

shall have the right at any tine to radesm for baagnr, hy prymong
ARy mngeges. N 01 other h'n- on thr abave deecnbed IANAS, 1A the event of dufaalt of gaymant hy Laane. and ha mihragated (o the rights of the holdee theseof, and (W uhdés-
#gned fxenocw, fov themaslves and heie helrs. ducressors and aasignn, hershe aurrsadsr and release al) HEM of dower und b d in the pr d harein, in an far
as 2014 nght of dower and hohalvad may in any way llffc‘ e purposes fur which this lease i made, as recitnd hervin

Al ot oo pOn-He-t P " ety

cin iy \hervol. when in lmnl Audcmem it e nm-‘;:r‘;"n:-am' in order tn pmpdv develop “and mme sald m.
gl -uum.nudwr-ndubunm-un

v o
0 8 under and U\n may e produced from ssid pmnlm neh pooling tu by
v Dl Went of 8 m well, Lesser shall execute In writing an

untta nk exceeding 40 acres ench n D .
X umcm iduntifying &ad deseribing tha poolsd screngs. The entire acrsnya
Fyment of mydlw- an produrtion 17 n it were Incleded in thin lease. It produstion if
rﬂltlhun is had from thu lsase, whather the well o1 wells e Joeated on the pramines & ot nat. In lien ufl.ht
3 N L -II receive an pradocition from & unit 60 pooled unly -nh onllwll uf the mlhy lh’mhud hmm ny the amoygialR

sninsani-t anan 2. I} PRETS

Lu finn Brister
Register of Deeds
Stafford County, KS
Book: 197 Page: 174
Heeeipt 8: 5399 otal Fees: $12.00
Pages Recorded: 2
Date Recorded: 4/6/2087 3:13:32 MM

w IN WITNESS WHEREQF, «ha undernigned entucte this instrument ua nf tha day and ysar firsn abave writtcn.
INes e .

Dwglas R. Panning Z Joan K. Papning

_f"\m_'m% __:_.__._._.. - y 2 < 2V fmw

Marvin Panning Dehbic Panning

p2/3
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Form fi—(prodee) B OIL AND GAS LEASE (B ®gorar T e

218 764 934 ¢ # O tos ATIw Wataty RSGINI OTRY

AGREEMENT, Mate ana sntered into 27th day of Maxch 2007 o 1) by and between:
Lloyd Willinger & Darrel) L, Will{nger, his son

Ve s Party of {he firat part, herensfier calted desiar iwhether one of mocet and

Darrell L, Willinger 2723 Drycreek, Great Bend, KS_675300,11y of tne secons part, herematier called fesste
ViFCKESSETIL That the aai0 1essor. for and in conmdseation af . .. —HOFE than Ten & no/100 DXOLLARS,

A and umd receipt of Which ja hereby acknuwledged. and of the COvenants and agrevmenis heremuiter contnined on the part of Jesser tv be poid.
;:;’l‘ “'.‘;\."‘ng’v‘]mw' h)l‘y.y.ﬂlcd‘ aeniised. leated and fsc and by the.y poCrrnly Juen grulit, demiar, leaze and vl untu asid Ivaare, [ur Lhy aule and un‘:)
purpone ol mutuhy and operauing tor wil «ad gus. 4nd 13ving piDe nea. and building Luike, PUWET RefioNs and atructurey shereon Lo produce, aave and trke

ner
cure of €31d producla all thet cEPEain troce of 1and, inmsthse with any reve)siOnary 1Ights therein)) mtuated su Lhe Cuunty a_Stafford

Siate of Kansas | d;cnued u. follows. wewil.

West 1/2 Northwest Quarter (W 1/2 NW 1/4)

—

ot :wr\mul_s_ Tewnsiup _12_5_0_!5_"___ Range .. Xl west and NLukiing. 80 acres more or less,
.

Tt 19 agrewd that thas lease shall remain an Tull forée (07 2 term or; - . yenex feom this dute, xnd us Jong thereafiey =% oll or gas,

ar eAler Of them. i3 Produced from asid lwnd oy the lestee. or Ahe pranuwes are beng deviloped or opersted.

12 rouatderation of the premises the amid lessee covenants ond grees:

It Th delivrr to Lhe credil of les50r. {ree of east, tn Lhe npr hng 10 Whieh he may connect Ms wells. the equal one-eighsh (le} part of all olf prasucsd
wng saved from the Jcased premises.

300 The lsanes nall p3y ko leaagr far gaz prodursd Jrum any o1l well and navd by LM Ieaxee for the manufacture of gaanline or ARV oiher product u3
rosalty 'a of the market value of such gas at ihie mouth of the well. It 3319 gas 14 4016 by the leasee. then as royalty 'a ol the proceeds of the sdie Whereof
ac the oulh ¢f Lh well  The leaxer ahall gay leasor us suynlly *p af Lhr praceeds lrom lbhe aale al gaa ag surh st Lhe mayth of the woll where gas only ia
found and where such gas is not sold or used. lessce shall pay or tender sunually at the end of each yearly period during which such gas 15 not gold ot used as
royelly. a1 smounl equal to Lhe deldy realal pruvided ur Lhe néal succeeding priugiaph hércof, sud siule amtd ruyslly 1 s puld or Llendered s leana anaell
he held a3 A producing lease under the above ierni paragfaph hereof. the lessor to have gns free of charge from any gas well on the lensed premises for
stoves and insde hghls o the prncopmd dwelling Boule o aaid Insd by muking ha Ow. cvunrchions slth Whe well, he uae ol such gRa Lu be st e lesawor s
wwls riak and ezpanss

1{ no wall s rammenced on sxld 1and on or hefore . M. ., this lexxe ahall terminate pz 0 both POriies. unless the Jessee on
ut efore Lhul dale dhail pay or tender 20 the lvaadr, or Lo thr lvasar'a eredil in The. - . . .. Benk ot
or ux s, which ahelt a2 e depunitory regardleas of changes tn the owner-

ship 0 asid land. the sum of —_— ———— = = - e e DOLLARS. which shall cperate az & rental and cover
the privilege Of deferr:ng the commencement of & well for twelve memhs front sxid dute. In bke mubner sud upun Hke paymants nr tendern te commence-
ment of a well may be further Aeferred for Iike periods or the same number of months successively. All such pagments or tenders of rental mwy by mude
Uy cheek ur Otall of leaste Or 8Ny dssighee thereol. muided or delivervd on or brlure the rentul paylug dste sither direct to leanor ar mxnigns or (o sald de-
poatary bank And it 12 underatond snd agreed that Lhe consideration firsé reclied herein, the down payment. covers not only the privileges granled Lo the
;l:w when said firsy rentel 15 peyable o3 atoresald. but alsg the lessie s 0puon ul extending thal period 33 sforesmid, and any and ali oiher rights conferyed.

rl

MAY AT ARV THNe eNerule AN Q8IIVAr t% Levrar. € Mlale of 2er0ML & svivbad vl Fuilbind oUaE5aBE 3l PLPLAOL OF PIPFLANK T Mie ghave Aauirin-o
premises and thereby surrerder LRIy lease 44 0 Such PoOrLLNn Vr porbiona mnd be rehieved of ail obligstiona &3 to the acrege surrendered. and tnereafier the
eoutals payadbls hereunder ahall be reduced in the arapnriion (Wat ghe Acreage covered hereon 18 reduced by caid release or relemses

ANould the firsy well drilled on the ubsve desérived lund be n dry hule. then. wnd in thal peent, If & ascond well 1§ noy commenced on sald land Within
twelve 1nuntha Jzom Lhe expiration of the taat rental perlod for which rental has been pald. thir leuse shald Lezunnate us tu botl purlios, unlvxa Lthe lexser un
vl hefore (he expiration of said txelve months ahxll resunt the puynment uf teutnly su Lthe asme amount and in the same manner a8 herein before provided
And 3l 1> wgreed Lhal upun (e resumption of the paymani af rentals, 54 sbove provided, thav the Iast preceding Paragraph hereof, goverding \tw puyment
rentale and the effece thereof. shall continue in force just a3 though there hud Leen no tulecFuplive in the cuntul puyments.

11 ami8 Jeazor owna s lenacamlerest in the sbove deseribed tang than the enure and undivided fee »imple &4tate thereln. then the royaltes snd sentuly
nerein provided shall de paid the lessor only in the proportion which his ilércal beses Lo Lhe whaole and undivided fee.  flowever, such rental shall be
erenaed Rl Lhe nexi Acceeding cental aNMIVETRATY AJLer pny revArAIOn OCCHIA 1O COVEr the interest &0 QCQHH‘M.

Leszee shull have the right Lo use. free of coal. gux, oif, and wster prodorrd on said land for 1ts operaiion thereon. except water from wells of lessor.

Whrn requsstsd by lessor. Tessee sAd)) bury luy pipe hinea Leluw plaw depth,

Nu welt ahail be drtitsd nearer Whan 300 feet to the house OF DATD Now O sxid Pres

3, withuut Lha writtsft conaant @f Yhe |essor,
Levses snall pay for dumuges causad by s operations (o &rowing ¢rops on said land.
Lessee shall bave the 11ght ut sny Lime Lo remnve )l machinery and Dixcures place d on said premises, Including the rixhit (o Jruw ubd remeva tualng.
& th lesaee shall commence (0 dtill w well within the teroy of thin lease o any extznsion thereof. the lessee ahull huvr tha right to drill such well to
vomletion with rexaanabie giligence ARd QISPAtED. and i O or yda, OF cilber of them, he iiund in paving quantities. thie Jease shall continue and be in
toree wilh (he )ike effect as Uf Such well hud besn complirted within the term of years herewn tirst mentioned.
1 the tatnte ol o

r pariy hereto Is transferred. ond the privilege of Leanalrering jn whole or {n part 15 expreasly allowed, or {f the rights hereunder
er party hereto are vesic@ by desenl or deviac, Lhe covenantx hareat ahull exiend 10 And Dt HINAING On Lhe heica, deviyes, TxeCLlOrs, AdrminisLralors,
WUDTS, OF A33i5ha. bul nu changs in the pwnesrabip of &aid 1and ©F Of any Lght hHezcundar ahall he dinding on (he (nRase YnR{l Afler Inawre haa bren
3hed wIth Lhe OFZIPAL OF & Ceriified tOPY 1heree! of wny Lrunafer by irxanr or with a certified copy of the wil) of lessor together with a teanseripe of
the prodate 1hereol or, in the aveni leaxar dies intesinte and his estate is being admiibulered, with » tranzeriph of the sdmimigiration proresdings or, in
tir svenl of rhe desth of lessor and no Qdunmislration beng had ca Lhe salave, with an inssTument satisfociory to lessee executed by lemawr's NWelis
5 hereiubeioie providvd, sl le Lhirty dsys bafore apid replals and roysities are
wtly ar dur, and 3t 13 hereby agtetd i the cvent thix Ivase ahull bu aamasd 85 40 p part 0 paris of the above depcribed landa wnd the py-
31ee o audngnTea uf auch part or paria shel) {44 07 MAKe GefEUlt ID Lhe payment of Lhr plusprlio purt ol the ramts dye frgm him or them. such
drinuit ahall nni gpergle (0 defest or alfect Lhis lease in w wi il covers 3 g-,;j Br_pazts of sald lands upon which the said lessee or any aasignes
ase, i (AT

thereof sheli muke dur payenwnta of asic ventsls,  In case Assigny Y r in gparl, lustes shall be relievad nf all oblgaiions oith
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